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JACE THE ACE
TORANADO TOMMY
SASSY KATE

BOAZ (PM)

FLYING W RAMROD
BLUE EYED DRIFTER
R B JAMISON

WHISTLIN WILL
TYLER TORNADO
SLIPPERY DICK
D'PROFESSOR
DRIFTIN BY

X MARK

HELLS COMIN

SILVER SPURS CHARLIE
RICK O SHEA
NORTHERN EASY RIDER
WYLIE FOX ESQUIRE
PALADINE PETE

TULSA TEX

ZEB GRAY

TOTAL

203.76
521.03
1373.05

198.72
298.83
320.94
381.05

170.14
177.25
240.78
255.98
266.68
382.24

206.71
217.72
233.61
235.96
269.03
300.16
301.18
306.68

Fire and Ice 2025 Category

Posse

6

2

10

10

10

stage 1

30.63
45.37
180.57

20.26
31.38
34.61
40.88

12.59
16.56
25.07
20.80
20.59
36.61

20.10
20.67
21.88
21.64
23.08
34.10
29.26
24.42

stage 2

17.60
49.58
89.37

18.20
27.86
27.59
37.35

13.06
20.31
22.72
27.39
32.82
30.12

15.71
19.76
22.89
21.51
24.49
30.62
32.08
26.39

stage 3

17.57
54.14
118.31

25.93
23.19
28.41
79.70

13.00
14.56
18.46
24.29
26.50
45.58

15.58
21.71
21.48
19.03
23.85
25.82
25.92
32.27

stage 4

16.79
50.45
150.00

15.92
21.63
21.33
25.99

11.49
17.07
29.99
24.20
27.89
31.41

19.41
17.59
20.28
23.40
33.64
24.15
2471
23.15

stage 5

19.84
45.34
150.00

21.54
27.45
30.88
27.31

16.29
16.21
29.23
29.96
25.14
30.50

22.91
26.44
24.27
21.23
26.54
32.42
25.01
30.04

stage 6

23.20
58.74
144.81

17.26
48.55
42.07
50.29

22.94
23.39
26.96
26.72
32.11
66.59

17.98
28.38
27.32
35.81
24.31
31.44
32.01
31.34

stage 7

20.81
62.04
119.59

16.33
33.47
29.22
33.46

16.73
16.90
25.50
23.01
23.90
44.29

4241
20.04
24.11
26.20
21.05
33.37
35.60
38.02

stage 8

17.64
47.33
139.54

18.05
25.40
49.67
30.48

26.22
16.82
18.03
29.71
27.85
28.36

15.98
21.40
23.69
21.24
20.56
26.19
26.88
34.78

stage 9 stage 10

21.63
47.71
138.25

24.67
30.42
27.23
28.22

15.13
20.05
25.25
27.08
27.67
35.17

20.45
20.08
26.13
26.35
32.67
32.30
33.23
31.26

18.05
60.33
142.61

20.56
29.48
29.93
27.37

22.69
15.38
19.57
22.82
22.21
33.61

16.18
21.65
21.56
19.55
38.84
29.75
36.48
35.01

Remarks
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AUGUSTUS GOODNIGHT
SHORT FINGERED BILL
SOUTHWEST TRAPPER
SIXGUN SEAMUS

TWO DOT

HOLY RIDER

NAVY DAVEY

DEACON DOUG

HALF A HAND HENRY
CAYANNE KAY

DUELING DES
ITTY BITTY
SWEET MARIS
SAUCY SUSIE

PALADAN SAN FRANSISCO
RAPSCALLION
SHERRIFF WINCHESTER

DARBY

OLE YELLAR
GEORGE SILVER
DEADEYE AL

ROWDY LANE
BLACKJACK FLAGG
BAD MAN BOB
TEXAS BRETT

TOTAL

250.42
289.05
294.29
296.82
298.72
308.88
345.44
398.92

320.79
356.18

210.67
283.46
324.35
475.52

335.41
349.20
408.44

342.42
394.30
427.14
847.09

22251
242.09
244.49
351.19

Posse

O 00 00 O

o A b W [O,]

N o w o owun

stage 1

23.86
34.48
29.62
25.40
34.89
28.57
45.37
44.15

28.36
33.42

17.39
29.79
23.60
39.94

27.91
31.98
44.50

27.04
34.61
38.08
34.79

20.51
23.86
22.01
38.61

stage 2

25.11
26.56
29.97
34.32
26.70
30.80
55.83
35.87

33.62
34.28

23.13
21.77
26.93
60.11

38.16
42.27
35.48

26.93
37.26
35.39
150.00

32.09
22.82
26.10
47.28

stage 3

22.84
31.49
33.15
29.42
28.18
29.14
29.37
31.18

32.75
32.24

20.07
30.49
26.99
40.52

31.95
31.05
32.83

31.89
30.68
51.69
150.00

19.15
19.22
23.46
28.92

stage 4

21.74
25.69
23.30
30.94
31.46
27.15
28.69
41.27

27.58
32.25

22.61
28.15
30.44
43.87

27.39
26.02
37.14

31.14
35.56
47.88
150.00

19.26
20.11
20.43
28.79

stage 5

28.75
27.60
30.25
32.71
28.07
33.60
33.03
39.82

33.71
41.78

19.71
24.50
28.96
44.72

28.83
28.60
52.09

43.80
38.34
52.74
150.00

23.64
27.21
24.67
30.25

stage 6

27.35
25.67
34.87
35.19
34.21
33.01
35.19
46.13

33.99
40.99

26.48
26.08
49.60
65.87

61.66
48.84
46.79

41.55
52.85
41.99
42.04

23.45
30.17
26.21
35.30

stage 7

26.08
29.35
27.28
28.78
29.70
37.76
29.94
52.10

31.84
34.10

22.47
22.34
30.55
53.43

33.99
38.42
48.74

54.83
39.15
41.57
46.96

19.83
27.28
22.80
45.65

stage 8

25.96
23.10
25.87
29.99
27.87
26.23
28.90
37.68

37.39
35.85

17.45
32.66
28.12
47.99

25.84
28.27
34.37

30.47
33.61
39.75
46.60

18.99
26.60
25.40
35.88

stage 9 stage 10

24.01
33.26
30.28
24.28
30.09
31.58
30.91
38.50

30.58
35.89

20.99
41.42
24.78
43.70

28.57
40.82
35.41

28.04
47.80
44.39
35.40

25.97
23.38
31.08
31.70

24.72
31.85
29.70
25.79
27.55
31.04
28.21
32.22

30.97
35.38

20.37
26.26
54.38
35.37

31.11
32.93
41.09

26.73
44.44
33.66
41.30

19.62
21.44
22.33
28.81

Remarks

CLEAN

CLEAN

CLEAN
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FREDERICK JACKSON TURNER

PHOTO SHOOTER
ASLEEP AT THE WHEEL
MORGUN PLAY
SANOKEE SAGE

LUCKY 13

SHOOTER

KANSAN

IRON HORSE PETE

TR

DEAD EYE MAVERICK (PM)
BULLDOG RICK
SIRINGO

RIDGEWAY PLINKER
JEREMIAH JOHNATHAN
RUM WALKER
STUBBLE JUMPER
RIVER ROLL

TUTONKA BILL
MAYOR DUBOIS
BUMPER

RANGER MARV

MARSHAL KANE
DUTCH DALTON
MARSHAL STONE
FREDDIE SYKES
LITTLE EDGY

TOTAL

209.01
213.06
213.76
226.24
227.05
230.68
230.82
238.26
250.98
256.47
258.72
268.70
281.74
281.82
282.29
287.41
298.67
319.44
361.69
525.86
553.14
898.65

247.94
269.67
277.33
322.83
377.51

Posse

N S T VS U, BN B R (o o)
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stage 1

18.01
19.21
19.73
18.99
24.84
24.20
21.04
19.66
28.15
19.68
21.73
21.93
26.71
23.75
22.79
22.66
34.46
26.37
33.92
49.86
59.04
42.12

23.59
27.05
28.47
33.66
29.70

stage 2

22.87
24.58
22.18
20.84
23.16
20.51
25.21
22.70
23.94
32.70
24.17
23.90
33.46
35.82
26.93
33.62
26.99
38.14
30.38
50.55
51.87
150.00

25.19
22.88
31.35
22.89
41.13

stage 3

18.14
23.51
22.25
19.60
17.80
28.43
21.14
20.37
22.30
28.07
20.30
21.96
23.34
22.46
21.46
28.15
20.49
31.91
52.90
55.65
76.81
150.00

23.28
21.70
29.47
30.65
35.48

stage 4

17.50
19.43
16.40
24.12
16.35
17.09
19.02
19.14
23.19
20.51
18.99
24.02
21.92
22.21
32.98
21.29
27.56
27.65
33.58
44.10
58.83
150.00

21.79
26.30
20.70
32.45
48.40

stage 5

22.52
22.77
20.12
24.07
26.38
27.24
23.23
21.35
26.13
22.50
28.93
27.31
25.21
31.12
36.83
30.40
41.28
28.93
33.90
58.75
41.43
150.00

25.05
27.40
28.59
33.22
36.10

stage 6

23.52
25.25
32.60
28.23
28.73
25.05
27.95
30.32
25.22
26.53
43.74
26.27
36.68
32.73
30.77
27.81
49.71
35.68
41.90
55.72
58.47
76.12

28.02
35.87
26.65
44.17
41.54

stage 7

22.04
19.76
19.42
24.67
24.45
19.35
25.10
34.79
25.82
38.61
25.97
26.34
26.26
25.88
33.74
33.88
24.49
31.55
37.35
62.35
63.35
42.88

26.17
29.07
26.38
34.98
34.20

stage 8

20.52
19.02
19.08
20.58
22.41
19.17
20.49
24.22
22.92
27.36
21.60
31.39
30.37
25.50
24.02
41.55
18.52
35.31
34.46
45.91
46.26
55.88

24.47
26.47
33.63
30.99
41.36

stage 9 stage 10

25.36
21.13
20.54
25.34
19.27
21.32
23.60
23.63
31.53
21.52
30.97
39.58
26.75
31.89
23.68
25.94
34.15
32.99
32.16
55.09
55.49
43.25

25.35
24.48
29.29
31.13
32.76

18.53
18.40
21.44
19.80
23.66
28.32
24.04
22.08
21.78
18.99
22.32
26.00
31.04
30.46
29.09
22.11
21.02
30.91
31.14
47.88
41.59
38.40

25.03
28.45
22.80
28.69
36.84

Remarks

CLEAN

CLEAN

CLEAN

CLEAN

CLEAN

CLEAN
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DAMMIT OLLI

IDAHO CALLIOPE KID
OLD MAN GRAY BEARD
YANKEE

EDWARD S B CANBY
MEAN GUN MARK

BLACK MIKE
T J SHARPS
GUNNY B

GILLY BOY

DOUBLE TAP TAYLOR
BENDER

LITTLE GUNDER

DRY GULCH JOHNNY (PM)

COWBOY RICK

LIGHTFOOT

REPHIL

LEADFINGER (PM)
BEAVER

SANDSTONE DRIFTER
TRAPPER FROM 0Z
CHARLIE WAGON
DOC CARNEGIE
WHISKEY MALONE
RAY HEARTLESS

DOC McCcoy

TOTAL

244.84
285.61
291.19
334.86
357.28
364.74

366.26
372.14
1140.41

235.14
265.90
304.44
353.07
365.33
505.54

340.84

169.45
197.31
204.43
209.35
216.40
225.14
327.95
391.34
1500.00

382.58

Posse
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stage 1

24.58
25.36
28.05
24.82
34.09
42.54

31.78
28.47
150.00

31.21
24.09
26.16
23.08
38.81
38.63

24.88

16.48
16.70
21.09
23.55
33.67
27.44
35.84
37.77
150.00

32.90

stage 2

24.50
33.62
42.36
29.14
38.90
33.09

34.55
35.37
150.00

20.19
24.88
24.61
23.92
22.44
34.51

37.54

17.38
19.36
17.99
20.17
21.18
17.81
32.90
46.52
150.00

39.78

stage 3

19.69
25.80
30.91
32.97
30.60
29.77

41.16
72.87
150.00

19.50
24.35
26.87
31.64
29.43
34.12

29.31

14.83
14.58
17.18
23.56
17.59
20.72
26.26
39.33
150.00

31.92

stage 4

28.80
23.19
21.87
26.63
28.84
51.07

58.03
33.27
150.00

19.73
22.26
19.90
25.24
25.05
39.64

27.77

14.29
21.18
15.63
16.15
16.48
23.90
36.80
34.40
150.00

39.27

stage 5

25.24
26.95
27.25
34.63
32.68
38.08

33.88
30.57
150.00

22.77
27.49
31.46
27.83
47.36
32.09

43.56

17.53
26.37
21.98
18.43
19.27
22.49
29.92
36.08
150.00

44.44

stage 6

30.67
32.98
30.55
54.15
37.70
46.37

36.18
33.37
150.00

24.95
31.48
77.07
39.38
51.98
150.00

39.04

17.66
18.92
23.40
21.07
21.93
32.75
49.88
58.35
150.00

44.07

stage 7

19.64
34.77
26.90
36.11
37.03
26.25

35.90
32.88
76.64

24.43
25.81
24.77
98.32
25.69
70.44

49.33

17.97
20.52
21.19
27.45
21.81
21.15
28.44
40.23
150.00

39.20

stage 8

23.30
26.53
24.60
25.78
30.27
39.72

30.38
33.66
58.42

25.31
24.89
22.86
33.53
48.28
40.90

35.51

22.27
15.32
23.45
22.17
17.83
17.57
25.46
26.44
150.00

30.13

stage 9 stage 10

29.75
30.75
32.85
39.06
35.20
24.48

33.24
43.53
54.70

27.04
30.70
28.94
25.71
42.81
31.64

28.79

15.70
17.58
21.79
19.82
28.68
23.88
28.60
46.09
150.00

50.02

18.67
25.66
25.85
31.57
51.97
33.37

31.16
28.15
50.65

20.01
29.95
21.80
24.42
33.48
33.57

25.11

15.34
26.78
20.73
16.98
17.96
17.43
33.85
26.13
150.00

30.85

Remarks

CLEAN
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LILLY LONG

KANDO KATE
AUTUMN BLAZE
COLUMBINE

BELLA COOLA
TRULY GOODE
WADDELL RED
SUNNY JO

DOXIE MAE AZWELL
MISS BECKY

MOLASSASS MOOSE
TULLY MARS (PM)
HIGH ROAD

SMILEY KYLEIGH

COONCAN

WHIRLWIND WENDY

ASPEN FILLY

LEFTY JO

SPECIALK

DIMPLED DARLIN

DEADWOOD KITTY

CHICK MA

RAMBLIN ROSE

DOC BARIUM
BOSTON LADY

TOTAL

247.69
265.55
285.74
297.76
299.33
306.84
357.40
362.12
405.16
541.87

213.55
258.44
410.36

341.63

237.79

277.66

300.90

274.87

322.78

358.36

361.02

439.89

309.73

390.55
842.79

Posse
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stage 1

23.24
24.26
28.77
38.92
24.27
28.72
30.42
31.64
34.65
33.53

17.06
27.70
36.89

37.97
27.03
22.74
31.27
26.98
34.93
38.81
32.01
42.89

28.77

34.05
51.11

stage 2

23.48
30.81
25.72
26.11
42.33
29.59
28.82
30.41
43.35
150.00

20.01
18.19
57.13

34.73
22.61
31.27
27.68
30.49
31.89
32.07
34.17
43.65

29.95

44.68
44.60

stage 3

21.67
25.45
23.10
26.05
36.14
27.41
40.32
25.24
37.28
30.11

31.65
29.62
35.59

28.77
19.78
21.61
31.32
28.55
26.72
35.40
41.83
45.44

28.50

33.00
51.43

stage 4

21.38
31.28
25.91
24.18
23.96
26.21
27.62
29.76
42.30
28.37

16.20
21.49
30.04

25.65
19.59
26.11
31.99
27.46
28.06
30.43
33.17
43.06

26.88

29.41
85.30

stage 5

23.91
27.39
29.19
30.16
27.71
31.57
52.54
45.10
58.80
36.57

26.52
26.53
42.33

31.13
22.56
31.34
27.70
26.95
32.04
42.12
44.11
48.48

42.90

36.15
97.26

stage 6

29.83
30.42
30.33
32.08
30.32
34.39
44.77
32.28
48.86
45.64

21.72
26.60
46.50

43.32
27.08
43.04
29.27
32.32
32.23
37.24
37.01
42.28

35.30

70.72
104.98

stage 7

34.28
2491
24.45
27.68
29.12
31.92
30.84
30.41
34.60
42.12

19.25
33.38
38.08

31.64
21.71
24.83
28.38
26.33
36.30
33.61
33.45
51.53

29.45

39.49
92.84

stage 8

22.43
29.21
24.40
24.70
25.40
31.15
33.58
63.24
32.52
33.71

20.90
18.09
36.51

24.77
27.39
31.31
2491
24.26
38.50
32.87
33.55
33.61

27.36

36.40
85.82

stage 9 stage 10

25.12
22.09
42.15
41.83
29.74
33.07
40.10
34.47
36.39
72.52

22.99
27.83
47.69

33.79

23.45

23.52

32.51

27.34

31.14

43.06

41.53

44.28

29.20

34.92
79.45

Remarks

22.35
19.73
31.72
26.05
30.34
32.81
28.39
39.57
36.41
69.30 sSDQ

CLEAN

CLEAN

17.25
29.01
39.60

49.86

26.59
21.89
35.87

24.19
30.97
32.75
30.19

44.67
31.42

CLEAN

31.73
150.00 sSDQ
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CIMMARON SIERRA
SISTER SARAH CARNEGIE

MAD KAT WITH A GUN
D TAP

APRIL MAE

HONEY BUNNY

ADDIE ROSE
ALBERTA ANNIE
RUBY JEWEL
WILD RUBY ROSE
SLO MOE
BUFFALO BELLE
IMA DAISY

MISS CHIEVIOUS

PEARL STARR
BARBWIRE
DAKOTA WILD KAT
DUSTBOWL DEB

LADY BULLDOG

NOT SO DEADEYE MAVERICK
MOLLY MAGOO

PRAIRIE STORM

RED MARIE

TOTAL

272.47
297.18

259.31
262.76
294.01
434.43

224.52
261.57
300.41
309.63
322.09
324.02
440.02
447.88

299.18
307.61
320.74
503.68

392.48

234.29
238.40
319.04
395.86

Posse
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stage 1

35.10
28.42

30.65
22.80
30.21
31.98

21.49
22.64
27.99
30.13
28.88
25.74
31.36
25.67

26.61
26.49
29.11
31.93

34.65

21.04
25.92
48.17
33.56

stage 2

21.37
30.76

34.99
27.27
30.11
33.29

26.75
26.36
31.63
31.82
42.40
25.42
31.78
34.53

28.99
29.36
41.09
37.86

29.90

21.93
23.66
31.29
37.96

stage 3

25.28
34.23

19.28
21.67
27.85
32.27

22.43
22.26
29.22
26.70
33.79
28.89
27.30
34.09

28.10
39.01
31.49
73.76

42.58

20.30
21.36
26.68
52.81

stage 4

20.15
32.03

26.69
20.44
24.77
26.54

18.59
23.06
26.16
26.17
26.14
27.37
150.00
150.00

24.04
25.72
24.72
31.74

31.55

32.76
21.75
26.74
36.50

stage 5

28.55
27.77

23.88
24.02
29.84
27.70

21.19
27.21
34.55
40.68
32.40
29.56
35.85
30.72

28.11
26.64
28.16
150.00

30.23

20.58
26.82
37.70
46.38

stage 6

27.28
42.90

25.89
37.23
39.28
35.32

25.56
31.00
32.73
33.92
33.99
39.69
33.79
36.84

36.64
46.02
34.40
40.33

32.59

28.50
26.83
36.78
34.33

stage 7

30.81
23.72

25.48
26.30
27.77
150.00

23.31
30.21
27.20
29.02
31.90
41.45
36.89
33.38

34.59
26.81
26.72
33.00

66.58

23.64
22.99
29.08
38.55

stage 8

27.74
21.96

24.08
27.28
28.83
29.67

22.59
28.78
28.10
24.29
29.12
36.05
28.18
31.61

36.56
23.82
33.97
30.38

39.62

20.06
23.93
26.90
41.26

stage 9 stage 10

30.08
32.89

25.24
28.86
28.58
39.17

22.06
25.96
28.80
41.43
34.48
42.40
27.28
34.65

28.65
37.68
33.61
38.94

35.27

25.52
23.13
28.24
36.06

26.11
22.50

23.13
26.89
26.77
28.49

20.55
24.09
34.03
25.47
28.99
27.45
37.59
36.39

26.89
26.06
37.47
35.74

49.51

19.96
22.01
27.46
38.45

Remarks

CLEAN

SDQ

CLEAN

CLEAN

sSDQ
sSbQ

sbQ
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ALIAS

RENEGADE ROPER (PM)
DIXIE DAWN

RINGERS RUBY
ARIKAREE

ADELITA

YELLOWSTONE VIC (PM)
HAWKEYE KID

ZONA

MEMPHIS RAINES

CAPT JACK DALTON
DUTCH PARDEE

K CwOOoDY
LASSITER

CRIPPLE CREEK KID
EARL BRASSE
RIVER DOG

V LUNA

PINEBOX FILLER
DUSTY BUCKBOARD
PECKERBIRD (PM)

TOTAL

245.79
259.38
273.87
481.33
533.90

235.92
243.42
283.86
365.68

220.28
255.31
258.73
263.07
278.84
287.20
292.05
313.36
318.39
337.88
447.50

Posse

co N O b

stage 1

27.95
25.20
22.72
43.83
30.60

21.65
21.01
25.66
35.56

20.19
21.45
29.12
19.91
26.57
25.60
27.49
23.43
24.24
49.35
39.86

stage 2

28.53
25.35
29.26
52.11
60.18

23.73
25.56
28.66
36.13

26.72
26.00
22.24
28.32
33.25
32.39
32.60
27.90
37.00
35.97
43.16

stage 3

18.89
21.28
24.16
39.08
150.00

22.33
20.90
22.66
27.85

18.85
19.87
21.05
19.74
23.43
24.90
26.47
22.80
27.85
23.51
41.46

stage 4

17.95
25.05
25.54
58.01
29.40

21.45
24.12
24.82
27.96

18.68
32.53
20.04
46.62
19.96
21.15
28.93
21.91
22.54
23.43
36.86

stage 5

22.41
29.25
35.64
55.96
37.50

25.31
23.04
27.68
40.62

22.40
26.70
33.27
26.63
30.65
43.39
29.62
29.06
48.60
29.04
43.33

stage 6

24.93
36.59
31.00
52.38
67.69

26.14
30.42
32.24
44.74

28.96
28.32
28.77
24.26
28.61
36.19
31.88
31.08
39.67
57.58
56.82

stage 7

21.63
22.22
33.16
59.39
39.37

25.09
23.06
25.75
33.78

22.64
21.61
30.75
25.21
38.48
27.81
32.81
34.76
31.35
33.66
40.81

stage 8

33.97
21.99
20.51
38.20
28.83

21.94
20.42
39.90
42.14

19.01
29.24
21.04
21.75
25.76
22.99
24.53
39.60
27.51
29.51
53.11

stage 9 stage 10

26.53
25.41
23.42
42.06
33.47

21.36
28.66
26.70
37.39

22.10
26.26
23.08
26.59
24.01
29.28
30.74
27.31
31.37
30.40
40.19

23.00
27.04
28.46
40.31
56.86

26.92
26.23
29.79
39.51

20.73
23.33
29.37
24.04
28.12
23.50
26.98
55.51
28.26
25.43
51.90

Remarks

sSbQ

CLEAN
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ALIAS

CAPT JIM MIDNIGHT
RINGER DOWN UNDER
TORANADO

MEDICINE CREEK JOHNNY
DONNY TWO LEGGS (PM)
HARDTACK HENRY
CONSTABLE NELSON
MONTE MONTANA
YELDOG

ADMIRAL

VENGEFUL VIRGIL

REVEREND LEADSLINGA
OKLAHOMA DEE
CHAMP (PM)
SILVERTIP

SHOTGUN BOOGIE
WRANGLER WADE
FRANK BUCK JAMES
BUDDY SR

COLT COWBOY

DIRTY HANDS
MARSHAL CHANCE TAKER
KODIAK

STONE CREEK DRIFTER
COFFEE

TOTAL

175.07
198.17
212.29
215.95
222.61
233.97
234.05
250.88
254.01
385.98
526.28

187.67
205.74
225.38
233.01
254.10
256.00
267.38
268.20
293.64
298.65
396.97
440.01

288.79
340.87

Posse

N R 00O N O 0 Ul NN
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w

stage 1

17.12
17.85
18.94
20.12
20.02
22.50
20.32
24.92
27.03
30.88
60.21

22.36
17.73
26.25
25.64
19.54
25.05
22.52
30.08
25.77
21.73
32.40
26.49

25.62
22.54

stage 2

18.16
20.71
20.22
22.99
21.70
22.39
24.04
22.90
21.35
39.67
52.13

22.65
18.18
20.95
19.97
27.91
22.86
21.82
29.03
33.07
22.94
32.61
45.74

28.51
32.56

stage 3

16.00
21.67
19.49
26.20
22.35
24.73
17.70
22.60
26.38
32.55
44.52

14.60
17.73
21.05
26.62
18.88
22.75
20.57
25.16
24.09
35.60
28.53
27.62

26.56
45.16

stage 4

14.42
16.72
17.55
20.38
23.33
18.04
22.77
24.66
19.17
34.27
53.75

14.73
25.26
18.41
16.43
22.75
19.31
19.17
27.18
28.59
33.95
32.47
26.94

33.25
36.35

stage 5

17.60
20.05
26.77
26.37
22.19
24.71
29.53
30.56
27.45
44.92
48.07

17.92
19.19
27.13
33.07
20.09
48.27
33.48
29.96
29.28
39.83
50.62
29.43

28.08
26.13

stage 6

20.95
22.57
25.48
23.49
27.12
27.92
21.34
29.53
30.49
44.16
67.54

18.60
19.60
24.90
21.83
22.01
24.35
30.57
26.27
34.32
31.91
53.23
43.82

33.81
34.48

stage 7

18.35
19.79
26.33
19.86
20.99
23.45
30.78
26.43
20.70
38.75
53.53

16.91
18.14
19.24
24.99
18.27
17.64
40.34
22.58
27.76
28.56
46.20
32.61

25.46
53.81

stage 8

17.02
18.06
19.37
18.35
23.41
21.45
28.38
21.39
32.12
45.46
46.60

21.39
24.24
18.25
18.34
33.42
25.66
22.18
23.97
27.15
25.89
27.26
150.00

30.46
31.14

stage 9 stage 10

18.99
20.61
20.53
19.91
21.97
27.50
19.31
23.79
29.04
43.22
53.26

17.00
23.97
30.35
21.07
20.60
32.25
27.61
27.19
35.86
33.86
50.78
30.65

26.12
31.96

16.46
20.14
17.61
18.28
19.53
21.28
19.88
24.10
20.28
32.10
46.67

21.51
21.70
18.85
25.05
50.63
17.86
29.12
26.78
27.75
24.38
42.87
26.71

30.92
26.74

Remarks

CLEAN
CLEAN
CLEAN

CLEAN

sbQ

CLEAN
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ROBYN DAVAULT

FAST ENOUGH

BUDDY JR

RIGHT AGAIN DAD

ALAN BOUDILLION TRAHERNE
RUSTY SPRINGS

COYOTE RED

160.51
168.96
227.63
253.90
254.50
280.22
373.45

B N 00 OO W L B

14.20
16.20
17.93
25.59
23.73
29.73
36.70

15.12
14.98
24.60
25.37
26.18
28.91
51.30

15.63
14.65
17.33
21.72
27.16
23.10
42.55

12.29
14.23
34.41
22.64
24.42
28.19
29.29

15.50
16.70
20.49
28.53
30.03
28.10
29.61

22.23
18.90
24.97
30.72
26.89
34.18
37.60

16.71
16.62
20.18
28.89
24.68
26.45
43.84

13.89
15.20
24.09
23.59
24.83
28.75
33.85

19.93
18.92
25.61
24.32
24.22
26.24
31.96

15.01
22.56
18.02
22.53
22.36
26.57
36.75

CLEAN

CLEAN



